YEAR STAKES

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

$50,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$45,000
$40,000
$40,000
$40,000
$40,000
$40,000
$40,000
$40,000
$40,000
$35,000
$35,000
$30,000
$25,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$25,000

BATHURST GOLD BRACELET (G2)

3YO FILLIES CLASSIC — Raced at Bathurst in March

HORSE AND DRIVER

SOHO HONEY RIDER (Michael Stanley)
MAJOR DELIGHT (Mark Pitt)

SOHO RHAPSODY (Rickie Alchin)
ANNTONIA (Jack Trainor)

DR SUSAN (Anthony Butt)

NO WIN NO FEED (Todd McCarthy)
ART SERIES (Amanda Turnbull)
DON’T THINK TWICE (J Grimson)
ROCKMEMAMA (M Callaghan)

READ ABOUT LEXY(Bernie Hewitt)
SHES A RUNNA (Jarrod Alchin)

FRITH (Bruce Harpley)

HIRISING (Steven Harris)

AUSSIE MADE LOMBO (Chris Alford)
LADY EUTHENIA (Mitchell Reese)
NEW YORK FASHION (Adam Ruggari)
VISTA BELLA (Chris Alford)

DANCE OF LIFE (Blake Fitzpatrick)
LADY WARATAH (Bruce Harpley)
WHITE THUNDER (Terry Robinson)
NEMEESHAR (Chris Alford)

HANNAH MCKENZIE (Tony Higgs)
OFFICIAL SECRET (Trevor White)
EZEE LOMBO (Allan McDonough)
DANCINGONMOONLIGHT NZ (Steve Turnbull)

DISTANCE
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
2260m
2260m
2260m
2260m
2260m
2260m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m
2130m

RATE

1.54.9
1.55.6
1.53.3
1.52.1
1.56.3
1.55.5
1.54.5
1.57.3
1.57.2
1.56.5
1.58.9
2.00.1
2.00.3
2.03.5
2.01.1
2.02.9
1.58.4
2.02.3
2.01.3
2.02.6
2.03.1
2.02.8
2.01.0
2.02.2
1.59.8



